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Firm Name Representative Contractor Status Phone Email 

Delta Connects Chris Marshall Prime   Sub 253-777-8878 cmarshall@deltaconnects.com 

Portland Mechanical Ed McQuown Prime   Sub 503-314-3153 Emcquown@pmc-g.com 

Johnson Controls, Inc. Mike Harold Prime   Sub 971-263-4349 Michael.j.harold@jci.com 

Northwest Control Company, Inc. Jesse Taylor Prime   Sub 503-656-9205 jesset@northwestcontrol.com 

Cajac Mechanical, LLC. Chris Obritschkewitsch Prime   Sub 971-291-4212 Chris.o@cajacmechanical.com 

Johnson Controls, Inc. Ross Notebaart Prime   Sub 503-680-7336 Ross.notebaart@jci.com 
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